
Show #52523: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/25/2023-5/28/2023)
15. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $1250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 423 Miss Solano Cat Karnell L. Perry 439.00 RK Perry$1575.00

2 380 Soulas Hickory Star Ali Norcutt 434.00 Darrel J. Norcutt$1260.00

3T 340 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 428.50 Bill Or Linda Zumstein$787.50

3T 496 Smooth Dera Max Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM 428.50 Katherine Grace DeHaan$787.50

5 420 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 427.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay$472.50

6 444 Smoketta Cat Tara Matsler 426.00 Terry & Annette Christiansen$367.50

7 455 All Star Smart Doc Heidi G. Olson 425.50 Heidi G. Olson

8 435 CR Ceeville Tuff Chris Garbrick 412.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

9 433 Sirly Shine Melissa Garbrick 412.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

10 436 My One Time Kiss Chris Garbrick 411.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

11T 424 Watchn Girls Go By Karnell L. Perry 411.00 RK Perry

11T 472 Halo Ruby Tuesday Cindy Cullen 411.00 Cindy Cullen

13T 459 Chelano Debby M. Sanguinetti 404.00 Mr. & Mrs. W J Sanguinetti

13T 363 Wright About Time Jerry F. McCann 404.00 Jerry F. McCann

13T 381 Heza Sparky Playboy Susan G Allen 404.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

16 359 Kick The Dust Up Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 403.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

17 328 Dont Metal With Me Celeste Dawn McNeight 397.50 Celeste Dawn McNeight

18 475 Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole M. Ditmars 281.50 Nicole M. Ditmars

19 416 Boonlight Fox Denise M. Fisher 264.00 Denise M. Fisher

20 353 Chics Dig My Nickers Shellie J. Crosson 256.50 Shellie J. Crosson

16. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $800.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 423 Miss Solano Cat Karnell L. Perry 295.00 RK Perry$1140.00

2 380 Soulas Hickory Star Ali Norcutt 291.00 Darrel J. Norcutt$950.00

3 534 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 287.50 Laura E. Kiracofe$760.00

4T 536 Tag Almighty Morgan Miller 284.00 Mike E. Miller$475.00

4T 496 Smooth Dera Max Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM 284.00 Katherine Grace DeHaan$475.00

6 444 Smoketta Cat Tara Matsler 282.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen

7 340 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 281.50 Bill Or Linda Zumstein

8 531 Flint McCullough Randy J. Gamble 279.00 Randy J. Gamble

9 363 Wright About Time Jerry F. McCann 277.00 Jerry F. McCann

10 530 Playboys R Magic Benita M. Lee 273.00 Kenny Or Tammy Lee

11 359 Kick The Dust Up Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 269.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

12T 424 Watchn Girls Go By Karnell L. Perry 268.00 RK Perry

12T 381 Heza Sparky Playboy Susan G Allen 268.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

14 459 Chelano Debby M. Sanguinetti 264.00 Mr. & Mrs. W J Sanguinetti

15 353 Chics Dig My Nickers Shellie J. Crosson 130.50 Shellie J. Crosson

17. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $250.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 380 Soulas Hickory Star Ali Norcutt 291.00 Darrel J. Norcutt$831.00

2 534 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 287.50 Laura E. Kiracofe$664.80

3 338 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 287.00 Karolyn Herrigstad$498.60

4 433 Sirly Shine Melissa Garbrick 286.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick$332.40

5 536 Tag Almighty Morgan Miller 284.00 Mike E. Miller$249.30



Show #52523: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/25/2023-5/28/2023)
6 444 Smoketta Cat Tara Matsler 282.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen$193.90

7T 340 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 281.50 Bill Or Linda Zumstein

7T 455 All Star Smart Doc Heidi G. Olson 281.50 Heidi G. Olson

9 531 Flint McCullough Randy J. Gamble 279.00 Randy J. Gamble

10 363 Wright About Time Jerry F. McCann 277.00 Jerry F. McCann

11 530 Playboys R Magic Benita M. Lee 273.00 Kenny Or Tammy Lee

12T 436 My One Time Kiss Chris Garbrick 271.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

12T 432 SJR Diamonds Payday Melissa Garbrick 271.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

14 435 CR Ceeville Tuff Chris Garbrick 270.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

15 359 Kick The Dust Up Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 269.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

16 381 Heza Sparky Playboy Susan G Allen 268.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

17 459 Chelano Debby M. Sanguinetti 264.00 Mr. & Mrs. W J Sanguinetti

18 353 Chics Dig My Nickers Shellie J. Crosson 130.50 Shellie J. Crosson

18. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $200.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 380 Soulas Hickory Star Ali Norcutt 291.00 Darrel J. Norcutt$585.00

2 420 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 288.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay$487.50

3 533 Calamity Boon Kali Lee Shearn 277.50 Kali Lee Shearn$390.00

4 484 Stylish N Stars Michael T Garrett 276.50 Michael T Garrett$292.50

5 523 BobCatz Scott D. Wagner 274.50 Scott D. Wagner$195.00

6T 530 Playboys R Magic Benita M. Lee 273.00 Kenny Or Tammy Lee

6T 472 Halo Ruby Tuesday Cindy Cullen 273.00 Cindy Cullen

8 355 Nic It Reflection Ace K. Crosson 271.00 Ace K. & Shellie J. Crosson

9 381 Heza Sparky Playboy Susan G Allen 268.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

10 328 Dont Metal With Me Celeste Dawn McNeight 253.00 Celeste Dawn McNeight

11 322 Starlights Remington Leah McKinnies 252.50 Leah McKinnies

12 475 Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole M. Ditmars 140.00 Nicole M. Ditmars

13 416 Boonlight Fox Denise M. Fisher 127.00 Denise M. Fisher

NP 315 Roaning Like A Diva Natasha Tienhaara 0.00 Natasha & Chancy Tienhaara


